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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal      20     32,933,900     32,618,800     32,618,800      1,901,000       -423,600      2,009,500      1,957,809      1,855,300          -0.96
      Personal           7        772,000        592,200        592,200        179,800              0              0              0        134,100         -23.29
        Real            13     32,161,900     32,026,600     32,026,600      1,721,200       -423,600      2,009,500      1,957,809      1,721,200          -0.42
  Totals             Count      2018 Asmt      2019 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59070                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2018 Asmt      2019 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     7        772,000        592,200        592,200        179,800              0              0              0        134,100         -23.29
    59070                7        772,000        592,200        592,200        179,800              0              0              0        134,100         -23.29
  School District    Count      2018 Asmt      2019 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial       13     32,161,900     32,026,600     32,026,600      1,721,200       -423,600      2,009,500      1,957,809      1,721,200          -0.42
    59070               13     32,161,900     32,026,600     32,026,600      1,721,200       -423,600      2,009,500      1,957,809      1,721,200          -0.42
  School District    Count      2018 Asmt      2019 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 59070            21     32,933,900     32,618,800     32,618,800      1,901,000       -423,600      2,009,500      1,957,809      1,855,300          -0.96
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Ind. Personal        7        772,000        592,200        592,200        179,800              0              0              0        134,100         -23.29
    Industrial          13     32,161,900     32,026,600     32,026,600      1,721,200       -423,600      2,009,500      1,957,809      1,721,200          -0.42
  Property Class     Count      2018 Asmt      2019 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal      20     32,933,900     32,933,900     32,618,800     32,878,453     32,878,453     32,424,418     32,425,575     33,664,501     33,664,502
      Personal           7        772,000        772,000        592,200        772,000        772,000        592,200        592,200        592,200        592,200
        Real            13     32,161,900     32,161,900     32,026,600     32,106,453     32,106,453     31,832,218     31,833,375     33,072,301     33,072,302
  Totals             Count       2018 SEV        Fin SEV       2019 SEV       2018 Tax        Fin Tax       2019 Tax        BOR Tax       2019 Cap      2019 MCAP

  All: Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59070                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2018 SEV        Fin SEV       2019 SEV       2018 Tax        Fin Tax       2019 Tax        BOR Tax       2019 Cap      2019 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     7        772,000        772,000        592,200        772,000        772,000        592,200        592,200        592,200        592,200
    59070                7        772,000        772,000        592,200        772,000        772,000        592,200        592,200        592,200        592,200
  School District    Count       2018 SEV        Fin SEV       2019 SEV       2018 Tax        Fin Tax       2019 Tax        BOR Tax       2019 Cap      2019 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial       13     32,161,900     32,161,900     32,026,600     32,106,453     32,106,453     31,832,218     31,833,375     33,072,301     33,072,302
    59070               13     32,161,900     32,161,900     32,026,600     32,106,453     32,106,453     31,832,218     31,833,375     33,072,301     33,072,302
  School District    Count       2018 SEV        Fin SEV       2019 SEV       2018 Tax        Fin Tax       2019 Tax        BOR Tax       2019 Cap      2019 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 59070            21     32,933,900     32,933,900     32,618,800     32,878,453     32,878,453     32,424,418     32,425,575     33,664,501     33,664,502
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Ind. Personal        7        772,000        772,000        592,200        772,000        772,000        592,200        592,200        592,200        592,200
    Industrial          13     32,161,900     32,161,900     32,026,600     32,106,453     32,106,453     31,832,218     31,833,375     33,072,301     33,072,302
  Property Class     Count       2018 SEV        Fin SEV       2019 SEV       2018 Tax        Fin Tax       2019 Tax        BOR Tax       2019 Cap      2019 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

   Real & Personal      11      6,807,500     26,126,400      6,807,500     26,126,400      6,807,500     26,126,400      6,082,100     26,536,700
      Personal           7        772,000              0        772,000              0        772,000              0        592,200              0
        Real             4      6,035,500     26,126,400      6,035,500     26,126,400      6,035,500     26,126,400      5,489,900     26,536,700
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG

  All: Ind. Personal     7        772,000              0        772,000              0        772,000              0        592,200              0
    59070                7        772,000              0        772,000              0        772,000              0        592,200              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial        4      6,035,500     26,126,400      6,035,500     26,126,400      6,035,500     26,126,400      5,489,900     26,536,700
    59070                4      6,035,500     26,126,400      6,035,500     26,126,400      6,035,500     26,126,400      5,489,900     26,536,700
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 59070            11      6,807,500     26,126,400      6,807,500     26,126,400      6,807,500     26,126,400      6,082,100     26,536,700
    Ind. Personal        7        772,000              0        772,000              0        772,000              0        592,200              0
    Industrial           4      6,035,500     26,126,400      6,035,500     26,126,400      6,035,500     26,126,400      5,489,900     26,536,700
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

   Real & Personal      11      6,807,500     26,070,953      6,807,500     26,070,953      6,807,500     26,070,953      6,067,888     26,357,687
      Personal           7        772,000              0        772,000              0        772,000              0        592,200              0
        Real             4      6,035,500     26,070,953      6,035,500     26,070,953      6,035,500     26,070,953      5,475,688     26,357,687
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG

  All: Ind. Personal     7        772,000              0        772,000              0        772,000              0        592,200              0
    59070                7        772,000              0        772,000              0        772,000              0        592,200              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial        4      6,035,500     26,070,953      6,035,500     26,070,953      6,035,500     26,070,953      5,475,688     26,357,687
    59070                4      6,035,500     26,070,953      6,035,500     26,070,953      6,035,500     26,070,953      5,475,688     26,357,687
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 59070            11      6,807,500     26,070,953      6,807,500     26,070,953      6,807,500     26,070,953      6,067,888     26,357,687
    Ind. Personal        7        772,000              0        772,000              0        772,000              0        592,200              0
    Industrial           4      6,035,500     26,070,953      6,035,500     26,070,953      6,035,500     26,070,953      5,475,688     26,357,687
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>

RZ - Post 1994 IFT within ... Real & Personal                        12     28,370,100          28,304,196
RZ - Post 1994 IFT within ... Personal                                3        204,800             204,800
RZ - Post 1994 IFT within ... Real                                    9     28,165,300          28,099,396

RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real & Personal                        10      4,248,700           4,121,379
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Personal                                4        387,400             387,400
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real                                    6      3,861,300           3,733,979

                                                                  Count      SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   *****

LDFA 2 (RETIRED)          7              0        950,000        935,788        935,788        770,700        770,700        770,700
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Special Act Totals    >>>>>

RZ-50% Post 1994 IFT                         Real & Personal              2               97500               83288
RZ-50% Post 1994 IFT                         Personal                     1                7000                7000
RZ-50% Post 1994 IFT                         Real                         1               90500               76288

RZ - Post 1994 IFT within Ren Zone           Real & Personal              1                   0                   0
RZ - Post 1994 IFT within Ren Zone           Personal                     0                   0                   0
RZ - Post 1994 IFT within Ren Zone           Real                         1                   0                   0

RZ-25% Post 1994 IFT                         Real & Personal              9            28272600            28220908
RZ-25% Post 1994 IFT                         Personal                     2              197800              197800
RZ-25% Post 1994 IFT                         Real                         7            28074800            28023108

RZ-50% Tool/Die Ren Zone                     Real & Personal              2              852500              852500
RZ-50% Tool/Die Ren Zone                     Personal                     1               68900               68900
RZ-50% Tool/Die Ren Zone                     Real                         1              783600              783600

RZ-75% Tool/Die Ren Zone                     Real & Personal              4             1385400             1362829
RZ-75% Tool/Die Ren Zone                     Personal                     2              276900              276900
RZ-75% Tool/Die Ren Zone                     Real                         2             1108500             1085929

RZ-25% Renaissance Zone                      Real & Personal              3             2010800             1906050
RZ-25% Renaissance Zone                      Personal                     1               41600               41600
RZ-25% Renaissance Zone                      Real                         2             1969200             1864450

RZ - Renaissance Zone                        Real & Personal              1                   0                   0
RZ - Renaissance Zone                        Personal                     0                   0                   0
RZ - Renaissance Zone                        Real                         1                   0                   0

                                                                      Count           SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   Special Act Totals   *****

LDFA 2 (RETIRED)          7              0        950,000        935,788        935,788        770,700        770,700        770,700
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

DICASTAL NORTH AMERICA INC.         has    1,862,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAN INC         has    3,058,200 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND MARVEL                    has    4,353,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAL INC         has   20,861,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 12 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

CITY OF GREENVILLE                  has            0 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MASTER PRECISION PRODUCTS INC       has       36,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND COMPANY                   has       41,600 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND CORPORATION               has       52,585 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE PROPERTIES LLC           has      210,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
K & W TOOL & MACHINE                has      240,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WILKO PROPERTIES LLC                has      875,929 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
AGGRESSIVE TOOLING INC              has      935,788 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
DICASTAL NORTH AMERICA INC.         has    1,811,865 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAN INC         has    3,006,508 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND MARVEL                    has    4,353,200 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAL INC         has   20,861,200 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 12 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

052-693-035-30              NORTHLAND CORPORATION                  $      52,585
052-900-615-00              AGGRESSIVE TOOLING INC                 $      68,900
052-910-130-00              AGGRESSIVE TOOLING INC                 $      76,288
052-910-121-50              NORTHLAND MARVEL                       $     197,800
052-725-012-50              GREENVILLE PROPERTIES LLC              $     210,000
052-900-935-90              K & W TOOL & MACHINE                   $     240,000
052-910-124-00              DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAN INC            $     622,000
052-910-123-00              DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAN INC            $     622,000
052-720-008-00              AGGRESSIVE TOOLING INC                 $     783,600
052-710-004-50              WILKO PROPERTIES LLC                   $     875,929
052-910-142-00              DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAL INC            $   1,664,700
052-910-120-00              DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAN INC            $   1,762,508
052-693-035-20              DICASTAL NORTH AMERICA INC.            $   1,811,865
052-910-121-00              NORTHLAND MARVEL                       $   4,155,400
052-910-143-00              DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAL INC            $  19,196,500
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

052-900-615-00              AGGRESSIVE TOOLING INC                 $      68,900
052-910-130-00              AGGRESSIVE TOOLING INC                 $      90,500
052-693-035-30              NORTHLAND CORPORATION                  $     106,800
052-910-121-50              NORTHLAND MARVEL                       $     197,800
052-725-012-50              GREENVILLE PROPERTIES LLC              $     210,000
052-900-935-90              K & W TOOL & MACHINE                   $     240,000
052-910-124-00              DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAN INC            $     622,000
052-910-123-00              DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAN INC            $     622,000
052-720-008-00              AGGRESSIVE TOOLING INC                 $     783,600
052-710-004-50              WILKO PROPERTIES LLC                   $     898,500
052-910-142-00              DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAL INC            $   1,664,700
052-910-120-00              DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAN INC            $   1,814,200
052-693-035-20              DICASTAL NORTH AMERICA INC.            $   1,862,400
052-910-121-00              NORTHLAND MARVEL                       $   4,155,400
052-910-143-00              DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAL INC            $  19,196,500
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAL INC         has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND MARVEL                    has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
DICASTAL NORTH AMERICAN INC         has               0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
K & W TOOL & MACHINE                has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MASTER PRECISION PRODUCTS INC       has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND COMPANY                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE PROPERTIES LLC           has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
AGGRESSIVE TOOLING INC              has               0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
WILKO PROPERTIES LLC                has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND CORPORATION               has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
DICASTAL NORTH AMERICA INC.         has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
CITY OF GREENVILLE                  has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 12 Owners by Acreage  *****

CITY OF GREENVILLE                  has            0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MASTER PRECISION PRODUCTS INC       has       36,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND COMPANY                   has       41,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
NORTHLAND CORPORATION               has      106,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE PROPERTIES LLC           has      210,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
K & W TOOL & MACHINE                has      240,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WILKO PROPERTIES LLC                has      898,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
AGGRESSIVE TOOLING INC              has      950,000 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)


